Category
Italian Red
gooao
Italian Red
oooo
Italian Red
oooo
Italian Red
gooao
Italian Red
oooo
Italian Red
oooo
Italian Red
gooao
Italian Red
oooo
Italian Red
oooo
Italian Red
gooao
Italian Red
oooo
Italian Red
oooo
Italian Red
gooao

Country
ooo

ooo
ooo
ooo
ooo
ooo
ooo
ooo
ooo
ooo
ooo
ooo

ooo

Region
Italy O 0 O

Italy 0 O O
ltaly OO O
ltaly 0 O O
Italy 0 O O
ltaly OO O
ltaly 0 O O
Italy 0 O O
ltaly OO O
ltaly 0 O O
Italy 0 O O
ltaly OO O

ltaly 0 O O

Wine Name
Sassicaia 0000

Sassicaia 0 0 00O

Sassicaia 00 0O 0

Sassicaia 0000

Sassicaia 0 0 00O

Sassicaia 00 0O 0

Sassicaia 0000

Sassicaia 0 0 00O

Sassicaia 00 0O 0

Sassicaia 0 000

Sassicaia 0 0 00O

Sassicaia 00 0O 0

Tenuta San Guido '‘Guidalberto'
Toscana lIGT OO OOOO

Vintage
2009

2010
2011
2014
2015
2018
2010
2010
2006
2019
2012
2020

2021

Format
750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

Fine Wine List

Type
oo

oo
oo
oo
oo
oo
oo
oo
oo
oo
oo
oo

oo

Qty
12

12
36
48
54

18

12

12

36

48

Cases
2

2

Bottles
0

0

Packing
owcCe

OwCe6
owcC12
OWC6
OwCe6

OWC6

OwC12
OWC6
OWC6
OWC6
OWC6

OCé6

Price
HK$2700

HK$2350

HK$1900

HK$1900

HK$2400

HK$1800

HK$2350

HK$2350

HK$2800

HK$1890

HK$2250

HK$1780

HK$328

0 0O 0O 20-05-2024

Score Wine Critics Special Offer ~ Remarks

97

97

94

94

98

97

97

96

99

95

97

94

JS

JS

JS

WA

JS

AG

JS

JS

RP

JS

JS

RP

RP


http://www.tcpdf.org

