Fine Wine List

日期:20-05-2024

Category	Country	Region	Wine Name	Vintage	Format	Type	Qty	Cases	Bottles	Packing	Price	Score	Wine Critics	Special Offer	Remarks
Italian Red 意大利紅	意大利	Italy 意大利	Sassicaia 西施佳雅	2009	750ml	紅酒	12	2	0	OWC6	HK\$2700	97	JS		
Italian Red 意大利紅	意大利	Italy 意大利	Sassicaia 西施佳雅	2010	750ml	紅酒	12	2	0	OWC6	HK\$2350	97	JS		
Italian Red 意大利紅	意大利	Italy 意大利	Sassicaia 西施佳雅	2011	750ml	紅酒	36	3	0	OWC12	HK\$1900	94	JS		
Italian Red 意大利紅	意大利	Italy 意大利	Sassicaia 西施佳雅	2014	750ml	紅酒	48	8	0	OWC6	HK\$1900	94	WA		
Italian Red 意大利紅	意大利	Italy 意大利	Sassicaia 西施佳雅	2015	750ml	紅酒	54	9	0	OWC6	HK\$2400	98	JS		
Italian Red 意大利紅	意大利	Italy 意大利	Sassicaia 西施佳雅	2018	750ml	紅酒	18	3	0	OWC6	HK\$1800	97	AG		
Italian Red 意大利紅	意大利	Italy 意大利	Sassicaia 西施佳雅	2010	750ml	紅酒	2	0	2	-	HK\$2350	-	JS		
Italian Red 意大利紅	意大利	Italy 意大利	Sassicaia 西施佳雅	2010	750ml	紅酒	12	1	0	OWC12	HK\$2350	97	JS		
Italian Red 意大利紅	意大利	Italy 意大利	Sassicaia 西施佳雅	2006	750ml	紅酒	6	1	0	OWC6	HK\$2800	96	RP		
Italian Red 意大利紅	意大利	Italy 意大利	Sassicaia 西施佳雅	2019	750ml	紅酒	12	2	0	OWC6	HK\$1890	99	JS		
Italian Red 意大利紅	意大利	Italy 意大利	Sassicaia 西施佳雅	2012	750ml	紅酒	6	1	0	OWC6	HK\$2250	95	JS		
Italian Red 意大利紅	意大利	Italy 意大利	Sassicaia 西施佳雅	2020	750ml	紅酒	36	6	0	OWC6	HK\$1780	97	RP		
Italian Red 意大利紅	意大利	Italy 意大利	Tenuta San Guido 'Guidalberto' Toscana IGT 西施佳雅副牌	2021	750ml	紅酒	48	8	0	OC6	HK\$328	94	RP		

From: East Power Vins Limited